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TARIFES                  - CATALÀ - 

 

TEMPORADA BAIXA 

18/3 a 15/06  -   16/9 a 1/11 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

TEMPORADA MITJA 

 15/06 al 30/6   -   1/09 al 15/9 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

TEMPORADA ALTA 

Juliol 

H HA MP PC 

31 36 45 50 

 

TEMPORADA ALTA 

Agost 

H HA MP PC 

32 37 48 55 

 

SETMANA SANTA 

24/03 a 28/03 

H HA MP PC 

28 33 45 51 

 

PREUS PER GRUPS 

Només en temporada baixa i mitja, fora de dies festius 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

Els preus per grups són amb aigua i vi inclosos 

Preus per persona i dia. la taxa turistica no està incluida en els preus. 
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TARIFAS                - ESPAÑOL - 

 

TEMPORADA BAJA 

18/3 a 15/06  -   16/9 a 1/11 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

TEMPORADA MEDIA 

 15/06 al 30/6   -   1/09 al 15/9 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

TEMPORADA ALTA 

Julio 

H HA MP PC 

31 36 45 50 

 

TEMPORADA ALTA 

Agosto 

H HA MP PC 

32 37 48 55 

 

SEMANA SANTA 

24/03 a 28/03 

H HA MP PC 

28 33 45 51 

 

PRECIOS PARA GRUPOS 

Solo en temporada baja y media, fuera de festividad 

H HA MP PC 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

Precios de grupo con agua y vino incluidos 

Precios por persona y día. La tasa turística no está incluida en los precios. 
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TARIFFS                - ENGLISH - 

 

LOW SEASON 

18/3 to 15/06  -   16/9 to 1/11 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

MIDDLE SEASON 

 15/06 to 30/6   -   1/09 to 15/9 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

HIGH SEASON 

July 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

31 36 45 50 

 

HIGH SEASON 

August 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

32 37 48 55 

 

EASTER 

24/03 to 28/03 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

28 33 45 51 

 

PRICES FOR GROUPS 

During low and middle season except public holidays 

ONLY ROOM BREAD & BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

Prices for groups with water and wine included 

Prices for person and day. the tourist tax is not include in prices. 



Hostal Santa Clara S. L.  Tlf. (+34) 972 75 17 67 
Passeig Marítim, 18  Fax (+34) 972 93 81 26  
17258 - L'Estartit  www.hostalsantaclara.com 
Girona  (Spain)  info@hostalsantaclara.com 

 

TARIFS                - FRANÇAIS - 

 

BASSE SAISON 

18/3 a 15/06  -   16/9 a 1/11 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

MOYENNE SAISON 

 15/06 jusqu au 30/6   -   1/09 jusqu au 15/9 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

HAUTE SAISON 

Juillet 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

31 36 45 50 

 

HAUTE SAISON 

Auôt 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

32 37 48 55 

 

PÂQUES 

24/03 jusqu au 28/03 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

28 33 45 51 

 

PRIX POUR GROUPS 

Pendant basse et moyenne saison sauf jours feriés 

CHAMBRE BREAD & BREAKFAST DEMI-PENSION PENSION COMPLÈTE 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

Prix pour les groups avec eau et vin inclus 

Prix pour personne et jour. La taxe de séjour n'est pas incluse dans les prix. 
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TARIEVEN               - HOLLAND - 

 

LAAGSEIZOEN 

18/3 tot 15/06  -   16/9 tot 1/11 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

MIDDENSEIZOEN 

 15/06 tot 30/6   -   1/09 tot 15/9 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

HOOGSEIZOEN 

Juli 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

31 36 45 50 

 

HOOGSEIZOEN 

Augustus 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

32 37 48 55 

 

PASEN 

24/03 tot 28/03 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

28 33 45 51 

 

GROEPSPRIJZEN 

Allen laag en middenseizoen niet met vastgelegde vakanties 

KAMER BREAD & BREAKFAST HALFPENSION VOLLEDIG PENSION 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

in de groepsprijzen is water en wijn inclusief 

Prices per person and day. The tourist tax is not included in prices. 



Hostal Santa Clara S. L.  Tlf. (+34) 972 75 17 67 
Passeig Marítim, 18  Fax (+34) 972 93 81 26  
17258 - L'Estartit  www.hostalsantaclara.com 
Girona  (Spain)  info@hostalsantaclara.com 

 

TARIFE               - DEUTCH - 

 

VORSAISON 

18/3 bis 15/06  -   16/9 bis 1/11 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

25.50 30.50 41 46 

 

HALBSAISON 

 15/06 bis 30/6   -   1/09 bis 15/9 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

25.50 30.50 42 47 

 

HAUPTSAISON 

Juli 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

31 36 45 50 

 

HAUPTSAISON 

August 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

32 37 48 55 

 

OSTERN 

24/03 bis 28/03 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

28 33 45 51 

 

GRUPPENANGEBOTE 

Nur innerhalb der Vor- und Halbsaison und wenn es kein festtag ist 

ZIMMER ZIMMER UND FEÜHSTUCK HALBPENSION KOMPLETTE PENSION 

25.50 30.50 40.50 45 

die Gruppenpreise inkl. Wasser und Wein 

Preise pro Person und Tag. Die Kurtaxe ist nicht im Preis inbegriffen 


